
Order of merit Onsdagsgolf, Vidbynäs 2014

Poäng Antal  Maj Juni Juli Aug Sept

Plac Namn 10 bästa Starter 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 14 21 27

1 Andreas Meijer 71 11 10 0 0 7 10 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 4 9 3 0 10 0 0 10

2 Marianne Lehne 69 18 5 1 5 8 1 2 1 10 1 10 0 0 9 1 1 2 8 3 1 9

3 Markus Berglund 69 11 0 0 10 0 9 6 5 8 6 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 9 10 0 0

4 Linus Thorberg 68 12 7 8 9 6 0 10 3 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4

5 Jan Vinger 67 14 0 7 0 5 4 1 9 0 8 4 0 8 1 7 6 9 0 1 1 0

6 Niclas Janson 59 14 1 0 6 4 8 1 0 4 0 6 0 10 8 5 1 0 1 2 6 0

7 Bjarne Hagström 57 10 9 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 7 1 0 5 8 0 1 10 0

8 Niclas Nordin 50 14 0 10 0 0 7 5 1 1 2 1 0 4 1 0 1 10 0 1 9 1

9 Siw Holth 49 13 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 9 1 0 9 5 0 0 1 6 5 1 6

10 Pierre Vikström 45 11 6 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 9 0 6 0 8 1 0 7 0 0 0

11 Thomas Harrysson 45 10 0 1 0 10 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 10 4 0 0 0 5 5

12 Ulf Lorichs 43 11 4 9 8 1 0 3 1 0 10 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0

13 Mats Larsson 40 11 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 1 2 0 2 10 1 10 7 2 0 0 0

14 Magnus Alin 31 12 1 0 2 3 3 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 1

15 Ingvar Cederin 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 3 0

16 Robin Horvat 25 7 8 1 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

17 Petri Keskitalo 24 7 3 5 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

18 Peter Nyström 23 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ola Hoffman 21 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0

20 Martin Kristoffersson 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

21 Marie Tammerfors 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 8 0

22 Peter Lindberg 19 13 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 5 1 1 0 1

23 Staffan Altebro 17 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

23 Peter Claesson 16 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0

25 Patrik Larsson 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0

26 Torgny Wikström 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

27 Fredrik Larsson 10 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

28 Joakim Granström 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

29 Joakim Wågestam 9 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

29 Marcus Karlsson 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

31 Nils Andersson 9 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Pär Svensson 7 2 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Axel Hyltenstam 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Jakob Leek 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Johan Alin 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

36 Jonas Widegren 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

36 Sigurd Andersen 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Tommy Streipel 5 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Ulf Sundner 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

40 Niklas Alin 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Hans Andersson 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Dimitros Athanassiadis 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

40 Rickard Mouritsen 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Christel Holm 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

40 Anders Dannstedt 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Ulf Karlsson 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Peter Knutsson 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0



40 Adam Östh 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

40 Jan Törmänen 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Anthon Ekbäck 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Torbjörn Elm 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Charlie Söderberg 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Roland Johansson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Anna Tidén 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Irene Henriksson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Michael Henriksson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Kjell Fäldt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Johan Hyltenstam 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Bobbo Borg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Patrik Nordgren 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0


